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Mimu

Dining Chair

French dining chair by Timothy Oulton

The Mimi is a reinvention of a classic 1940s French
dining chair with brass stud detailing and tapered
wooden legs. This luxurious, classic style has a gently
flared back and padded seat for comfort so you can
chat for hours over dinner with friends.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1237

90 (cm)

51 (cm)

62 (cm)

52 (cm)

44 (cm)

10 (kg)
Rubberwood
100% Leather
Foam & Fibre
Fixed

Timothy Oulton
13 (kg)

60 x 86 x 110 - 11kg
94016100
9401614031
China






